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application drywall, wood and stone

cabling comes with  
screw terminals

comes with optional 
self contained cap

electrical 15A - 125V 20A - 125V

cut-out 1-3/8” hole

panel thickness 1/4 to 1-3/8” (adjustable lugs)

cover plate required, not included

price $79

application furniture, wood and stone

cabling incl. 5ft. cable + NEMA 5-15 plug

electrical 15A - 125V

cut-out 1-3/8” hole

panel thickness 1/4 to 1-3/8” (adjustable lugs)

cover plate required, not included

price $79

compatibility unifit corded

unifit hardwired / selfcontained

finish black white sand clay

graphite espresso

variants 15A 20A

price $9

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

unifit outlets

unifit single | cover plate

unifit outlet single | hardwired /  selfcontained

unifit outlet single | corded

specs installation

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/f71d28
https://link.prado.eu/lfo
https://link.prado.eu/2edb0a
https://link.prado.eu/lhs


© prado America LLC 

invisible home technology 
prado.com

3/16We reserve the right, without notice, to change technical details if these, in our opinion do not change appearance or function of the product.

application furniture, wood and stone

cord 5ft. or 10ft.,  not included

electrical NEMA 5-15/20R 125V

cut-out see installation instructions

panel thickness 1/4 to 1-3/8” (adjustable lugs)

cover plate required, not included

price $99 - $128

application drywall, wood and stone

cabling comes with  
screw terminals

comes with optional 
self contained cap

electrical 15A - 125V 20A - 125V

cut-out see installation instructions

panel thickness 1/4 to 1-3/8” (adjustable lugs)

cover plate required, not included

price $99

compatibility unifit corded

unifit hardwired / selfcontained

finish black white sand clay

graphite espresso

variants 15A 20A

price $9

2-7/8”

1-
5/

16
”

2-7/8”

1-
5/

16
”

2-7/8”

1-
5/

16
”

unifit outlet duplex | cover plate

unifit outlet duplex | corded 

unifit outlets
unifit outlet duplex | hardwired / selfcontained

specs installation

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/6mx
https://link.prado.eu/6ec
https://link.prado.eu/6mx
https://link.prado.eu/0vd
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application drywall, wood and stone

cut-out 1-3/8” hole

panel thickness 1/4 to 1-3/8” (adjustable lugs)

cover plate required, not included

keystone not included

price $69

compatibility unifit empty keystone holder

finish black white

clay sand

keystone not included

price $9

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

unifit keystone | cover plate

unifit keystones
unifit keystone | empty holder

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/che
https://link.prado.eu/jpu
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application drywall, wood and stone

thickness 5/32”

compatibility unifit outlet unifit keystone

finish brushed steel brushed brass

brushed bronze brushed gunmetal

variants single double triple duplex

price $29 $49 $69 $49

1-3/4”

3-9/16”
1-13/16”

1-3/4”

1-13/16”
5-3/8”

1-9/16”

3-1/8”

1-3/4”

1-3/4”

unifit accessories

small trim ring | triple

small trim ring | duplex

small trim ring | single

small trim ring | double

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/6hd
https://link.prado.eu/j54
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compatibility 1-gang back boxes

location indoor

price $9

compatibility 2-gang back boxes

location indoor

price $19

compatibility 2-gang back boxes

location indoor

price $19

compatibility 1-gang back boxes

location indoor

price $9

3-7/10”

2-1/2”

1-7/16”

3-7/10”

1-13/16”

1-7/16”

4-1/4”

2-13/16”

2-1/2”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

4-1/4”

2-13/16”

unifit accessories

back box cover plate | duplex, 1 gang

back box cover plate | duplex, 2 gang

back box cover plate | single, 1 gang

back box cover plate | double, 2 gang

specs

specs

specs

specs

installation

installation

installation

installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/a5be0c
https://link.prado.eu/2b2272
https://link.prado.eu/af906a
https://link.prado.eu/ffe871
https://link.prado.eu/32e678
https://link.prado.eu/32e678
https://link.prado.eu/82ef64
https://link.prado.eu/82ef64
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application furniture and millwork

features a NEMA 5-15 plug 14 AWG conductors

use with 15A unifit outlet single/duplex | selfcontained

variants 5ft. 10ft.

price $19 $29

unifit accessories
power cord | 5ft. | 10ft.

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/


© prado America LLC 

invisible home technology 
prado.com

8/16We reserve the right, without notice, to change technical details if these, in our opinion do not change appearance or function of the product.

sample non-functioning unifit sample

for demo purpose only

cabling hardwired corded

price $9

sample cover plates unifit outlet single

finish black white sand clay

price $9

sample small trim ring unifit single

finish brushed steel brushed brass

brushed bronze brushed gunmetal

price $69

unifit samples

small trim ring | color set

unifit outlet | sample

unifit outlet | cover plate color set

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
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finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 1000 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 IP20

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 IP20

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 1000 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 IP20

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 IP20

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

lighting

Ø1-1/2”

2-3/8”

1-1/3”

1”

360°

90°

Ø1-1/2”

4”

1-1/3”

1”

360°

90°

acrojack mini | short

acrojack mini | long

6-1/2”

Ø1-12”

1”

4”

360°

90°

6-1/2”

Ø1-1/2”

1”

2-3/8”

360°

90°

acrotrack mini | long

acrotrack mini | short

jack

jack

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

installationspecs

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/db57d1
https://link.prado.eu/ge8
https://link.prado.eu/oqj
https://link.prado.eu/2qh
https://link.prado.eu/36ac8e
https://link.prado.eu/drf
https://link.prado.eu/drf
https://link.prado.eu/2ccb82
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finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 1000 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

lighting

Ø2-1/4”

Ø1-1/2”

1-3/4”

4”

360°

60°

1-1/2”

Ø2-1/4”

Ø1-1/2”

1-3/4”

2-3/8”

360°

60°

1-1/2”

Ø3”

Ø1-1/2”

1-3/4”

4”

360°

60°

Ø3”

Ø1-1/2”

1-3/4”

2-3/8”

360°

60°

acrobat mini | long

acrobat mini trim | long

acrobat mini | short

acrobat mini trim | short

2-2/3”

2-2/3”

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/6c0067
https://link.prado.eu/37l
https://link.prado.eu/0b2a3e
https://link.prado.eu/37l
https://link.prado.eu/a14486
https://link.prado.eu/agn
https://link.prado.eu/f7aa91
https://link.prado.eu/agn
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finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 40°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 40°

output up to 550 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

2”

Ø1-7/8”

lighting

3-3/4”

Ø1-1/2”

1-1/2”

Ø1-1/2”

2”

1-1/2”

trim spot mini | long

trim spot mini | short

3-3/4”

Ø1-7/8”

1-5/8”

1-5/8”

trimless spot mini | long

trimless spot mini | short

specs

installation

installation

specs installation

installation

specs

specs

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/c3e270
https://link.prado.eu/kw3
https://link.prado.eu/kw3
https://link.prado.eu/4962ad
https://link.prado.eu/vvy
https://link.prado.eu/vvy
https://link.prado.eu/0e4660
https://link.prado.eu/6329e4
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finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 15° 25° 40° 60°

output up to 1055 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 40° 60°

output up to 850 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 15° 25° 40° 60°

output up to 1055 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 40° 60°

output up to 800 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 damp locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $289 - $429

1-1/2”

Ø3”

lighting

3-2/3”

Ø2-1/4”

2-1/4”

2”

Ø2-1/4”

2-1/4”

trim spot | long

trim spot | short

Ø3”

3-2/3”

2-2/3”

2-2/3”

trimless spot | long

trimless spot | short

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

installationspecs

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/e20096
https://link.prado.eu/amp
https://link.prado.eu/jde
https://link.prado.eu/amp
https://link.prado.eu/8c7746
https://link.prado.eu/seq
https://link.prado.eu/seq
https://link.prado.eu/cfae3e
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finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $369 - $389

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $369 - $389

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 1000 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

finish alu brass

colour temperature 2700K 3000K

beam angle 10° 20° 40° 60°

output up to 750 lumen

other CRI 90+/97 dry locations

certification UL Listed Title 24 JA8 Compliant

price $469 - $689

lighting
trimless spot adjustable

acrobat surface mini | long

trim spot adjustable

acrobat surface mini | short

2-1/4”

2-7/8”

2-7/8”

2-7/8”

1-9/16”

2-1/3”

1-3/16”

3-15/16”

1”

1-9/16”

2-1/3”

1-3/16”

2-3/8”

1”

2-1/4”

360°

40°

360°

360°

360°

40°

90°

90°

specs

specs

specs

installation

installation

installation

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/9fc15c
https://link.prado.eu/ae7252
https://link.prado.eu/22c184
https://link.prado.eu/ndy
https://link.prado.eu/0qd
https://link.prado.eu/0qd
https://link.prado.eu/f3c7a0
https://link.prado.eu/2ff6ed
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location ceiling indoor

adjustability min. 1/7” (3.6mm) - max. 3/4” (20mm)

price $39

location ceiling indoor

price $29

location ceiling indoor

cut-out see installation manual

price $39

location ceiling indoor

price $29

7/8”

Ø2-1/4”

lighting accessories

1.7”
1-1/10”

Ø4-3/4”

Ø2-1/4”

2-2/3”

1/7”
1-1/2”

Ø4-3/4”

Ø1-1/2”

2-2/3”

adjustable mud ring 2-1/4”

clt csc ring 2-1/4”

mud ring 2-1/4”

mud ring 1-1/2”

1-1/2”

4-3/4”

Ø2-1/4”

Ø3”
3”

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/3s5
https://link.prado.eu/l97
https://link.prado.eu/c5c87c
https://link.prado.eu/un8
https://link.prado.eu/ao7
https://link.prado.eu/89z
https://link.prado.eu/86m
https://link.prado.eu/24665f
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location ceiling indoor

price $39

location ceiling indoor - non-sloped only

price $69

location ceiling indoor

price $69

location ceiling indoor

adjustability min. 1/7” (3.6mm) - max. 3/4” (20mm)

price $39

7/8”

Ø1-1/2”

1-7/16” (36 mm)

Ø 2-1/4” (56.5 mm)

Ø 1/2” (12.5 mm)

68

1-1/2”

Ø4-3/4”

Ø1-1/2”

Ø3”
3”

1/7”
1-7/8”

Ø4-3/4”

Ø1/2”

2-2/3”

lighting accessories

mud ring jack

clt ring jack

clt csc ring 1-1/2”

adjustable mud ring 1-1/2”

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/c3e62e
https://link.prado.eu/xwr
https://link.prado.eu/3b1911
https://link.prado.eu/c32bf4
https://link.prado.eu/701b72
https://link.prado.eu/pd2
https://link.prado.eu/bf3
https://link.prado.eu/2586d2
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type supply exhaust

air flow maximum 30 cfm (50m3/h)

compatibility fits into every 5” duct

lock mechanism integrated

adjustment 32 steps

color white, paintable with synthetic primer

price $89

kit size 7-1/2”

cut-out size 5”

compatibility fits into every 5” duct

location ceiling indoor

weight 0.7 lbs

price $39

pradovent

3”

4-1/4”

2-1/2”

3”

4-1/2”

7-1/2”
4-1/4”

4-1/4”

4-1/4”

pradovent mud ring | 4-1/4”

pradovent | 4-1/4”

specs installation

specs installation

https://prado.com/
https://prado.com/
https://link.prado.eu/b64b4a
https://link.prado.eu/9ax
https://link.prado.eu/89f
https://link.prado.eu/0s8
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